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一品钛白粉颜料技术数据

Technical data of Titanium Dioxide

Super durability Universal Rutile TiO 高耐候钛白粉
2

Anatase TypeTitanium Dioxide 锐钛型钛白粉

SR201

SA10

ClassificationType
ISO 591-1:2000(E)   type:        R2
ASTM D476:   00      type:        V
Typical
TiO      content          % >=        922
Specfic  Gravity        g/cm3       3.9
Oil Absorption           g/100g     20  
pH                            6.0-8.5      
Resistance                    *m>=    80Ω

ClassificationType
ISO 591-1:2000(E)   type:        A1
ASTM D476:   00      type:        I
Typical
TiO      content          % >=        982
Specfic  Gravity        g/cm3       4.1
Oil Absorption           g/100g     21  
pH                            6.0-8.5      
Resistance                    *m>=    80Ω

分级标准
ISO 591-1：2000(E) 分级:    R2
ASTM D476：00      分级:    R2
典型数据
二氧化钛含量       %>=      92
密度               g/cm3    3.9
吸油量            g/100g    20
pH                           6.0-8.5      
电阻率              *m>=    80Ω

分级标准
ISO 591-1：2000(E) 分级:    A1
ASTM D476：00      分级:    I
典型数据
二氧化钛含量       %>=      98
密度               g/cm3    4.1
吸油量            g/100g    21
pH                           6.0-8.5      
电阻率              *m>=    0.5Ω
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一品钛白粉颜料特性和应用

Speciality & Application of Titanium Dioxide

SR201是经硅、铝包膜和特殊有机处理，同时具有亲水和亲油功能，是一种多功能、高耐候、高分散和优异

特性和应用Speciality & Application

High dispersibility*Super Durability*High Opacity;

SR201 iscaoted with silicon, aluminum and special treated with organic processing, the oil and water bsed, the
universal and super durability,high weather resistance, high dispersion and excelent scattering force rutile Tio2.

散射力的通用级金红石型钛白粉。

High-gloss finish*Stability;
Application
 For external use solvent,water-base paint,
indoor water,solvent-base coating,special 
transport with paint, plastic, color masterbatch,
printing and packaging printing ink,powder
coating,model steel profile, papermarketing,etc.

主要特性
本产品经特殊工艺制造，具有：高分散性；高耐候性；

高光泽；稳定性好

应用

广泛应用于外用溶剂、水性涂料、室内水性、溶剂型涂料、
运输工具用涂料、塑料、色母粒、 印铁及包装油墨、粉末

涂料、塑形钢材、造纸等行业。

包装Packing

25 kgs plastic film-lined plastic woven bag. 25 公斤塑料编织袋内衬塑料薄膜

成熟的生产经验、独特的水解技术及去离子水洗涤工艺，产品具有优异的白度和消色力、高光泽度、

特性和应用Speciality & Application

It is produced through special process:

SA10 anatase Tio2 is charactterized by excellent whiteness and scattering force,high glossiness,water
dispersity,etc., which is manufactured with the sulfate process, mature production experince,unique

水分散性好等特点。

Excellent whiteness;

Application

本产品经硫酸法工艺制造，具有：

优异的白度；

应用

包装Packing
25 kgs pape-plastic valve bag. 25 公斤纸塑阀口袋

hydrolyzing technology and deionized water washing technique.

Excellent tinting strength;
High-gloss finish;
Excellent water dispersity;

Industries include indoor water-base
paint, oil paint, and paper making.

高消色力；
高光泽度；
水分散性好；

广泛应用于室内水性涂料、油性涂料、造纸等行业。

注释Note
Please contact us to obtain the detailed manual.The peoduct is standard according to the measurement report.

详见使用说明，请与供方联系。产品以检验报告为准。


